Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp
Nacional 180cc e Junior Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/6/2009 13:55 . . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:23:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(251) JEFERSON KEIL 1 14:24:09.609
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 1 14:24:07.102 2 1:25.621 +3.187 14:25:35.230
1 14:24:06.616 2 1:19.622 14:25:26.724 3 1:22.934 +0.500 14:26:58.164
2 1:17.069 14:25:23.685 3 1:20.147 +0.525 14:26:46.871 4 1:23.097 +0.663 14:28:21.261
3 1:18.430 +1.361 14:26:42.115 4 1:20.466 +0.844 14:28:07.337 5 1:22.434 14:29:43.695
4 1:18.233 +1.164 14:28:00.348 5 1:20.591 +0.969 14:29:27.928 6 1:23.394 +0.960 14:31:07.089
5 1:18.831 +1.762 14:29:19.179 6 1:23.118 +3.496 14:30:51.046 7 1:23.764 +1.330 14:32:30.853
6 1:18.812 +1.743 14:30:37.991 7 1:20.357 +0.735 14:32:11.403 8 1:22.678 +0.244 14:33:53.531
7 1:18.314 +1.245 14:31:56.305 8 1:22.062 +2.440 14:33:33.465 9 1:23.290 +0.856 14:35:16.821
8 1:18.123 +1.054 14:33:14.428 9 1:21.540 +1.918 14:34:55.005 10 1:24.212 +1.778 14:36:41.033
9 1:18.133 +1.064 14:34:32.561 10 1:20.583 +0.961 14:36:15.588 11 1:22.706 +0.272 14:38:03.739
10 1:19.012 +1.943 14:35'51.573 11 1:19.935 +0.313 14:37:35.523
1 1:23.051 +5.982 14:37:14.624 (17) CHAIRON LUIZ
(45) BRUNO TOMIO 1 14:24:09.062
(58) JONATA ECCEL 1 14:24:08.810 2 1:24.711 +3.480 14:25:33.773
1 14:24:08.209 2 1:21.719 +2.564 14:25:30.529 3 1:21.231 14:26:55.004
2 1:19.875 +1.068 14:25:28.084 3 1:20.918 +1.763 14:26:51.447 4 1:22.715 +1.484 14:28:17.719
3 1:19.264 +0.457 14:26:47.348 4 1:21.700 +2.545 14:28:13.147 5 1:21.733 +0.502 14:29:39.452
4 1:20.472 +1.665 14:28:07.820 5 1:20.686 +1.531 14:29:33.833 6 1:30.427 +9.196 14:31:09.879
5 1:19.478 +0.671 14:29:27.298 6 1:22.013 +2.858 14:30:55.846 7 1:23.046 +1.815 14:32:32.925
6 1:18.953 +0.146 14:30:46.251 7 1:20.641 +1.486 14:32:16.487 8 1:23.436 +2.205 14:33:56.361
7 1:19.184 +0.377 14:32:05.435 8 1:20.101 +0.946 14:33:36.588 9 1:23.341 +2.110 14:35:19.702
8 1:18.932 +0.125 14:33:24.367 9 1:21.309 +2.154 14:34:57.897 10 1:22.001 +0.770 14:36:41.703
9 1:18.807 14:34:43.174 10 1:19.155 14:36:17.052 11 1:22.146 +0.915 14:38:03.849
10 1:19.168 +0.361 14:36:02.342 11 1:20.841 +1.686 14:37:37.893
1 1:18.884 +0.077 14:37:21.226 (11) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
(249) MAICON TESTONI 1 14:24:10.234
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 1 14:24:09.123 2 1:28.825 +5.310 14:25:39.059
1 14:24:09.500 2 1:24.328 +3.847 14:25:33.451 3 1:27.528 +4.013 14:27:06.587
2 1:26.888 +8.966 14:25:36.388 3 1:22.466 +1.985 14:26:55.917 4 1:25.375 +1.860 14:28:31.962
3 1:18.736 +0.814 14:26:55.124 4 1:20.481 14:28:16.398 5 1:25.035 +1.520 14:29:56.997
4 1:18.409 +0.487 14:28:13.533 5 1:21.542 +1.061 14:29:37.940 6 1:23.909 +0.394 14:31:20.906
5 1:17.922 14:29:31.455 6 1:22.520 +2.039 14:31:00.460 7 1:25.747 +2.232 14:32:46.653
6 1:18.161 +0.239 14:30:49.616 7 1:23.230 +2.749 14:32:23.690 8 1:24.815 +1.300 14:34:11.468
7 1:18.170 +0.248 14:32:07.786 8 1:21.551 +1.070 14:33:45.241 9 1:23.515 14:35:34.983
8 1:18.482 +0.560 14:33:26.268 9 1:20.616 +0.135 14:35:05.857 10 1:24.068 +0.553 14:36:59.051
9 1:19.071 +1.149 14:34:45.339 10 1:21.304 +0.823 14:36:27.161 11 1:24.342 +0.827 14:38:23.393
10 1:19.333 +1.411 14:36:04.672 11 1:22.408 +1.927 14:37:49.569
1 1:21.129 +3.207 14:37:25.801 (11) LEONARDO PINHEIRO ANZOLIN
(24) ANTONIO CARLOS CORREA 1 14.24:09.278
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 1 14:24:08.382 2 1:25.344 +2.372 14:25:34.622
1 14:24:08.526 2 1:20.707 +1.274 14:25:29.089 3 1:24.238 +1.266 14:26:58.860
2 1:19.934 +1.096 14:25:28.460 3 1:21.939 +2.506 14:26:51.028 4 1:24.382 +1.410 14:28:23.242
3 1:21.662 +2.824 14:26:50.122 4 1:20.830 +1.397 14:28:11.858 5 1:23.186 +0.214 14:29:46.428
4 1:19.672 +0.834 14:28:09.794 5 1:19.433 14:29:31.291 6 1:22.972 14:31:09.400
5 1:18.838 14:29:28.632 6 1:21.388 +1.955 14:30:52.679 7 1:23.014 +0.042 14:32:32.414
6 1:18.901 +0.063 14:30:47.533 7 1:21.674 +2.241 14:32:14.353 8 1:23.274 +0.302 14:33:55.688
7 1:18.854 +0.016 14:32:06.387 8 1:25.286 +5.853 14:33:39.639 9 1:23.374 +0.402 14:35:19.062
8 1:20.626 +1.788 14:33:27.013 9 1:24.667 +5.234 14:35:04.306 10 1:55.562 +32.590 14:37:14.624
9 1:19.224 +0.386 14:34:46.237 10 1:24.110 +4.677 14:36:28.416
10 1:21.512 +2.674 14:36:07.749 11 1:27.768 +8.335 14:37:56.184
1 1:23.529 +4.691 14:37:31.278
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
(89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO 1 14:24:09.319
1 14:24:07.506 2 1:26.769 +5.404 14:25:36.088
2 1:19.930 +0.124 14:25:27.436 3 1:23.489 +2.124 14:26:59.577
3 1:21.642 +1.836 14:26:49.078 4 1:22.264 +0.899 14:28:21.841
4 1:20.370 +0.564 14:28:09.448 5 1:22.202 +0.837 14:29:44.043
5 1:20.141 +0.335 14:29:29.589 6 1:23.098 +1.733 14:31:07.141
6 1:19.806 14:30:49.395 7 1:21.993 +0.628 14:32:29.134
7 1:20.275 +0.469 14:32:09.670 8 1:21.891 +0.526 14:33:51.025
8 1:21.563 +1.757 14:33:31.233 9 1:21.365 14:35:12.390
9 1:21.438 +1.632 14:34:52.671 10 1:21.569 +0.204 14:36:33.959
10 1:20.623 +0.817 14:36:13.294 11 1:22.807 +1.442 14:37:56.766
1 1:21.846 +2.040 14:37:35.140
(180) ANDREI BRUM BRANCO
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